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   Portland General Electric          Network Integration Transmission Service
Winter Interruptible Network Load Form

	Network Customer

	Company Name
	     

	Representative Name
	     

	Title
	     

	Business Address
	     

	
	     

	
	     

	Telephone
	     

	Fax
	     

	e-mail
	     

	Ten year statement of winter interruptible load included in Network Load

	(Please complete one form each for each interruptible load, as applicable)

	Description of Interruptible Load
	     

	Delivery point (as applicable)
	     

	Transmission voltage level (as applicable)
	     

	PGE Substation (as applicable)
	     

	Year in which service is scheduled to begin
	      YYYY

	Year
	Capacity

(MW)
	Portion

Interruptible

(MW or %)
	Conditions under which an interruption can be initiated
	Limitations

(Number/period or

Frequency)

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Date prepared
	      MM/DD/YYYY


